
     JKG INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, VIJAY NAGAR 
DATE SHEET 

  PRE BOARD I EXAMINATION  (2024-25) 
Grade – XII  

Timings: Regular school hours 
 

Date Subject 

25-11-2024,   Monday MATHEMATICS 

27-11-2024,   Wednesday CHEMISTRY / B.STUDIES 

29-11-2024,   Friday  PHYSICS / ACCOUNTANCY / POL. SCI. 

30-11-2024,   Saturday COMM. ART / INFOR. PRAC./ PHY.  EDU 

02-12-2024,   Monday ENGLISH 

04-12-2024,   Wednesday BIOLOGY / ECONOMICS / HISTORY 

05-12-2024,   Thursday A.I. / I.T. / YOGA / MARKETING 

06-12-2024,   Friday HINDI 

Note -  
1. Syllabus: Complete syllabus as per CBSE. 
2. It is mandatory for students to carry next day exam notebook and book for revision after 

the exam. 
3. Students without Admit Card and in improper uniform will not be allowed to sit in the 

Examination Room. 
4. Admit Cards will be available from 18th November, 2024. 
5. Strict action will be taken against students using unfair means. Attendance is mandatory. 
6. Regular classes will commence from 09-12-2024(Monday). 
7.  Answer Copies will be shown to students on 10th December, 2024 and PTM will be on 

14th December, 2024 (Saturday). It is mandatory for students to come along with their 
parents. Parents are requested to adhere the timings. 

 
 Time slot : Roll No. 1-20     8:45 a.m. – 10:00 a.m. ,   

  Roll No. 21 onwards              10:00 a.m. – 11:30 a.m. 
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